
SDT 706 Meeting Schedule 2009 Calendar Form
NAME:____________________________
CHECK ONLY THOSE DATES ON WHICH YOU HAVE A CONFLICT!

Instructions: The SDT will set the dates for its July-December, 2009 at the March 10-12 Meeting. You can email you completed form as an attachment to: rmjones@fsu.edu by COB March 9. OR if you plan to attend the meeting you can bring your completed form which will be collected at the end of day one (March 10). We will announce the meeting dates based on the fewest number of member conflicts. Locations are TBD.
July 2009

	WEEK OF 

July 13
	Mon July 13

	Tues. July 14

	Wed. July 15

	Thurs. July 16

	Fri. July 17



	WEEK OF 

July 20
	Mon July 20

	Tues. July 21

	Wed. July 22

	Thurs. July 23

	Fri. July 24



	WEEK OF 

July 27
	Mon July 27

	Tues. July 28

	Wed. July 29

	Thurs. July 30

	Fri. July 31



August 2009

	WEEK OF 

August 3
	Mon Aug 3

	Tues. Aug 4

	Wed. Aug 5

	Thurs. Aug 6

	Fri. Aug 7



	WEEK OF 

August 10
	Mon Aug 10

	Tues. Aug 11

	Wed. Aug 12

	Thurs. Aug 13

	Fri. Aug 14



	WEEK OF 

August 17
	Mon Aug 17

	Tues. Aug 18

	Wed. Aug 19

	Thurs. Aug 20

	Fri. Aug 21



	WEEK OF 

August 24
	Mon Aug 24

	Tues. Aug 25

	Wed. Aug 26

	Thurs. Aug 27

	Fri. Aug 28



	WEEK OF 

August 31
	Mon Aug 31

	Tues. Sept 1

	Wed. Sept 2

	Thurs. Sept 3

	Fri. Sept 4



September 2009

	WEEK OF 

September 7
	Mon Sept 7
Labor Day
	Tues. Sept 8

	Wed. Sept 9

	Thurs. Sept 10

	Fri. Sept 11



	WEEK OF 

September 14
	Mon Sept 14

	Tues. Sept 15

	Wed. Sept 16

	Thurs. Sept 17

	Fri. Sept 18



	WEEK OF 

September 21
	Mon Sept 21

	Tues. Sept 22

	Wed. Sept 23

	Thurs. Sept 24

	Fri. Sept 25



	WEEK OF 

September 28
	Mon Sept 28

	Tues. Sept 29

	Wed. Sept 30

	Thurs. Oct 1

	Fri. Oct 2



October 2009

	WEEK OF 

October 5
	Mon Oct 5

	Tues. Oct 6

	Wed. Oct 7

	Thurs. Oct 8

	Fri. Oct 9



	WEEK OF 

October 12
	Mon Oct 12
Thanksg CA
	Tues. Oct 13

	Wed. Oct 14

	Thurs. Oct 15

	Fri. Oct 16



	WEEK OF 

October 19
	Mon Oct 19

	Tues. Oct 20

	Wed. Oct 21
	Thurs. Oct 22

	Fri. Oct 23



	WEEK OF 

October 26
	Mon Oct 26

	Tues. Oct 27

	Wed. Oct 28

	Thurs. Oct 29

	Fri. Oct 30



November 2009

	WEEK OF 

November 2
	Mon Nov 2

	Tues. Nov 3

	Wed. Nov 4

	Thurs. Nov 5

	Fri. Nov 6



	WEEK OF 

November 9
	Mon Nov 9

	Tues. Nov 10

	Wed. Nov 11

Vet/Rem. Day
	Thurs. Nov 12

	Fri. Nov 13



	WEEK OF 

November 16
	Mon Nov 16

	Tues. Nov 17

	Wed. Nov 18

	Thurs. Nov 19

	Fri. Nov 20



	WEEK OF 

November 23
	Mon Nov 23

	Tues. Nov 24

	Wed. Nov 25

	Thurs. Nov 26
US Thanksgiv.
	Fri. Nov 27



	WEEK OF 

November 30
	Mon Nov 30

	Tues. Dec 1

	Wed. Dec 2

	Thurs. Dec 3

	Fri. Dec 4



December 2009

	WEEK OF 

December 7
	Mon Dec 7

	Tues. Dec 8

	Wed. Dec 9

	Thurs. Dec 10

	Fri. Dec 11



	WEEK OF 

December 14
	Mon Dec 14

	Tues. Dec 15

	Wed. Dec 16

	Thurs. Dec 17

	Fri. Dec 18



	WEEK OF 

December 21
	Mon Dec 21

	Tues. Dec 22

	Wed. Dec 23

	Thurs. Dec 24

	Fri. Dec 25
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